250
2.1
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 S
ep
te
m
be
r
20
22
Add items to your watchlist!
Insulation
Heat Shrinkable Tubing
MATERIAL Polyolefin, Chemically cross-linked (PO-X)
Operating Temperature -55 °C to +125 °C
Min. Shrink Temperature +120 °C
Longitudinal Change
After Shrinkage
-5% max.
Softening Point Adhesive +90 °C
Dielectric Strength 45 kV/mm
Flammability self-extinguishing
Heat shrinkable tubing EPS seals and protects a wide variety of electrical
applications like back end connector sealing, connector-to-cable
transitions and splices.
Features and benefits
• Flexible, thin wall polyolefin heat shrink tubing
• With coextruded hot melt adhesive inner wall
• Protects against moisture
• Provides an environmental sealing of complex parts
Heat shrinkable tubing adhesive lined
PTA300 and PTA400 offer high shrink ratios and protection against humidity.
EPS-300 - 3:1 shrink ratio
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Reel
Length Colour Shrink Ratio Tools Article-No.
EPS-300-3/1 3.0 1.0 1.00 400 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-03010
EPS-300-6/2 6.0 2.0 1.00 300 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-06020
EPS-300-9/3 9.0 3.0 1.40 150 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-09030
EPS-300-12/4 12.0 4.0 1.80 100 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-12040
EPS-300-19/6 19.0 6.0 2.20 50 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-19060
EPS-300-24/8 24.0 8.0 2.50 25 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-24080
EPS-300-40/13 40.0 13.0 2.50 25 m Black (BK) 3:1 30 340-40130
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.
Cut lengths available on request.
Please contact us!
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 3:1 with adhesive
L
Heat Shrinkable Tubing 4:1 with adhesive
L
EPS-400 - 4:1 shrink ratio
TYPE
Supplied
Ø D min.
Recov.
Ø d max.
Wall
(WT)
Reel
Length Colour Shrink Ratio Tools Article-No.
EPS-400-4/1 4.0 1.0 1.00 300 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 341-04010
EPS-400-8/2 8.0 2.0 1.00 150 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 341-08020
EPS-400-12/3 12.0 3.0 1.40 100 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 341-12030
EPS-400-16/4 16.0 4.0 1.80 100 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 341-16040
EPS-400-24/6 24.0 6.0 2.20 50 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 341-24060
EPS-400-32/8 32.0 8.0 2.50 25 m Black (BK) 4:1 30 341-32080
All dimensions in mm. Subject to technical changes. Minimum Order Quantity (MOQ) may differ from package content.